
Highfield Primary School
Key Dates for Parents/Carers

Autumn 2023

VALUE OF THE TERM: Compassion TOPIC: Little People, Big Dreams LANGUAGE OF THE TERM: Turkish

Week

Beginni

ng

28
th

August

Fri 1st INSET Day - School closed to Pupils

4
th

Sept

Be Proud Week

Mon 4th Sept - INSET Day - School closed to pupils

Tues 5th Sept - Children return to school

Nursery Home Visits

Reception Home Visits

Thurs 7th Sept – Y1, 5 & 6 Meet The Teacher Meetings (9:00 – 9:30)

Friday 8th Sept – Y2, 3 & 4 Meet The Teacher Meetings (9:00 – 9:30)

11
th

Sept

Nursery Home Visits

Mon 11
th
/ Tues 12

th
– Reception half day sessions in groups of 15

Weds 13
th
- Fri 15

th
Reception classes stay for lunch (8:50 – 1:00)

18
th

Sept

Reception stay full time (if ready)

Nursery: Mon 18
th
Home Visits Tues 19

th
/ Weds 20

th
Sept – Stay and Play Sessions, Thurs/Fri

Short Sessions (1hr)

Fri 22nd Sept – Year 6 Parents Meeting: Secondary Transition and SATs (2:30 – 3:00)

25
th

Sept

Nursery: Build up to full sessions this week.

Thurs 28
th
Sept – Newsletter to Parents

Show Racism the Red Card (Fri 29th September)

Fri 29th Sept – Phonics Workshop for Reception Parents (2:30 – 3:00)

2nd

Oct

Tues 3rd Rec/Y1/Y2 Geography Workshops

9
th
Oct World Homeless Day- (Tuesday 10th)

16
th

Oct

Creative Writing Week

Aspirations Week

Tues 17th and Thurs 19th Oct - Parents Evenings

Fri 20th Oct – Newsletter to Parents

Fri 20th Oct – Governing Body Newsletter

23rd

Oct

Half Term

30th

Oct

Mon 30th Oct - INSET Day School Closed to Pupils

Fri 3rd Nov - Year 2 Parents Meeting: SATs (2:30 – 3:00)

Fri 3rd Nov – 5P Class Assembly

6
th
Nov Fri 10

th
– Remembrance Day



Highfield Primary School
Key Dates for Parents/Carers

Autumn 2023
Fri 10

th
Nov – 4GF Class Assembly

13
th

Nov

Anti Bullying Week

Tues 14
th
Nov – Prospective Parents Tours

Fri 17
th
Nov – 4C Class Assembly

20th

Nov

Tues 21st Nov – Prospective Parents Tours

Fri 24th Nov – 4AC Class Assembly

27
th

Nov

Thurs 30th Nov Flu Nasal Spray R-Y6

4th

Dec

Fri 8th December Christmas Jumper Day and concert

11
th

Dec

Weds 13
th
Dec - RL Nativity @ 9.15am

Thurs 14
th
Dec - RF Nativity @ 9.15am

Fri 15
th
Dec - RJ Nativity @ 9.15am

Thurs 14
th
Dec – Newsletter to Parents

18th

Dec

Early finish Weds 20th 1:30


